LET'S FIXIT!

Bathroom

Damage to the mirror

Replace thermostatic shower tap
Replace handheld shower head
Replace shower hose

Replace shower rail

Replace shower siphon
Replace sink siphon

Replace sink

Replace sink stopper

Replace toilet seat

Replace toilet flush button
Replace toilet brush holder
Replace toilet paper holder
Replace shower glass

Unclogging / Drain unblocking

Carpentry
Door repair
Badge pressure repair
Replace badge handle

Dent in the door

Electricity and lighting
Replace light fixture

Light bulbs

Quote
€ 320
€40
€ 3l
€ 250
€55
€55
Quote
€ 45
€108
€ 64
€5
€33
Quote

Quote

Quote
Quote
Quote

€40

Quote

No cost

These prices are for reference only and are subject to price increases.

All payments not settled upon move-out will also be deducted from the deposit.

O upliving

Electrical Appliances

Kitchen appliance repair

Replace glass plate of stove

Fridge light bulb

Replace freezer door

Replace freezer drawer

Repair fridge / dishwasher / extractor
Extractor hood light bulb

Oven light bulb

Bed

New fitted sheet (single)

New fitted sheet (double)
New duvet cover

Headboard damage

New mattress protector

New pillow protector

New duvet (single)

New pillow

Replace slatted bed base (single)
Replace mattress

Duvet cleaning, 1p (if left dirty)

Pillow cleaning (if left dirty)

Quote
Quote
€19
€115
€ 42
Quote
€8

€8

€15
€30
€27
Quote
€35
€18
€ 37
€20
€120
€160
€14

€5



LET'S FIXIT! O upliving

Kitchen Furniture

Simple unclogging Quote Plastic dustpan + brush €6
Replace sink Quote Brush €12
Replace kitchen tap €140 Brush handle €4
Wine glasses €2 Bucket €3
Corkscrew €4 Squeegee €5
Fruit bowl €12 Squeegee handle €4
Oven mitts €5 All repairs Quote
Pan protectors €4 Desk lamp €30
Glass carafe €6 Damage to cabinet Quote
Bread knife € 30 Damage to cabinet shelf € 90
Meat knife € 30 Cleaning sofa (due to stains) € 85
Large oven dish €9 Office chair € 355
Small oven dish €6

Drying rack €5 General

Cutting boards €4 Unnecessary intervention €112
Pan lid holder [ utensil rest €6 Painting per m? € 35
GFT container + sticker €45 Repairing and painting door frame (only) Quote
Black garbage bin € 30 Repairing and painting door panel (only) Quote
Replace combi-microwave knob €50 Cleaning cost studio (if left dirty) € 80
Replace 4-burner stove € 495 Cleaning cost 1-bedroom (if left dirty) €110
Replace metal turntable (microwave) € 48 Cleaning cost 2-bedroom (if left dirty) €140
Replace oven hooks € 6.50 lllegal dumping Quote
New knife, fork or spoon €1.50

Wooden spoon €4

Paring knife € 250

Plate, bowl or small plate € 250

White mug € 3.50

Water glass €120

Cooking pot with lid (20 cm) €70

Cooking pot with lid (24 cm) €85

Frying pan (28 cm) €380

These prices are for reference only and are subject to price increases.
All payments not settled upon move-out will also be deducted from the deposit.



