

# LET'S FIX IT!



## Bathroom

Damage to the mirror	Quote
Replace thermostatic shower tap	€ 320
Replace handheld shower head	€ 40
Replace shower hose	€ 31
Replace shower rail	€ 250
Replace shower siphon	€ 55
Replace sink siphon	€ 55
Replace sink	Quote
Replace sink stopper	€ 45
Replace toilet seat	€ 108
Replace toilet flush button	€ 64
Replace toilet brush holder	€ 5
Replace toilet paper holder	€ 33
Replace shower glass	Quote
Unclogging / Drain unblocking	Quote

## Electrical Appliances

Kitchen appliance repair	Quote
Replace glass plate of stove	Quote
Fridge light bulb	€ 19
Replace freezer door	€ 115
Replace freezer drawer	€ 42
Repair fridge / dishwasher / extractor	Quote
Extractor hood light bulb	€ 8
Oven light bulb	€ 8

## Bed

New fitted sheet (single)	€ 15
New fitted sheet (double)	€ 30
New duvet cover	€ 27
Headboard damage	Quote
New mattress protector	€ 35
New pillow protector	€ 18
New duvet (single)	€ 37
New pillow	€ 20
Replace slatted bed base (single)	€ 120
Replace mattress	€ 160
Duvet cleaning, 1p (if left dirty)	€ 14
Pillow cleaning (if left dirty)	€ 5

## Carpentry

Door repair	Quote
Badge pressure repair	Quote
Replace badge handle	Quote
Dent in the door	€ 40

## Electricity and lighting

Replace light fixture	Quote
Light bulbs	No cost

# LET'S FIX IT!



## Kitchen

Simple unclogging

Quote

Replace sink

Quote

Replace kitchen tap

€ 140

Wine glasses

€ 2

Corkscrew

€ 4

Fruit bowl

€ 12

Oven mitts

€ 5

Pan protectors

€ 4

Glass carafe

€ 6

Bread knife

€ 30

Meat knife

€ 30

Large oven dish

€ 9

Small oven dish

€ 6

Drying rack

€ 5

Cutting boards

€ 4

Pan lid holder / utensil rest

€ 6

GFT container + sticker

€ 45

Black garbage bin

€ 30

Replace combi-microwave knob

€ 50

Replace 4-burner stove

€ 495

Replace metal turntable (microwave)

€ 48

Replace oven hooks

€ 6.50

New knife, fork or spoon

€ 1.50

Wooden spoon

€ 4

Paring knife

€ 2.50

Plate, bowl or small plate

€ 2.50

White mug

€ 3.50

Water glass

€ 1.20

Cooking pot with lid (20 cm)

€ 70

Cooking pot with lid (24 cm)

€ 85

Frying pan (28 cm)

€ 80

## Furniture

Plastic dustpan + brush

€ 6

Brush

€ 12

Brush handle

€ 4

Bucket

€ 3

Squeegee

€ 5

Squeegee handle

€ 4

All repairs

Quote

Desk lamp

€ 30

Damage to cabinet

Quote

Damage to cabinet shelf

€ 90

Cleaning sofa (due to stains)

€ 85

Office chair

€ 355

## General

Unnecessary intervention

€ 112

Painting per m<sup>2</sup>

€ 35

Repairing and painting door frame (only)

Quote

Repairing and painting door panel (only)

Quote

Cleaning cost studio (if left dirty)

€ 80

Cleaning cost 1-bedroom (if left dirty)

€ 110

Cleaning cost 2-bedroom (if left dirty)

€ 140

Illegal dumping

Quote